SEGUNDO CURSO

12/09/2019 14:30 Bienvenida

12; 17; 24 de septiembre SIMPOSIUM-EECI

12/09/2019 S. BIBLIOTECA
17/09/2019 QC26+S. CAPILLA
24/09/2019 S. BIBLIOTECA

10-13/12/2019 DEBATES - EECI

S. BIBLIOTECA

Defensa EECI
convocatoria ordinaria
convocatoria extraordinaria

Defensa TFM
convocatoria ordinaria
convocatoria extraordinaria

31/01/2020
12/06/2020

28/02/2020
17/07/2020

14:30-19:30

14:30-19:30



